Valvcon™ V-series actuator
115VAC and 230VAC
Lubrication
All rotating power train components are coated with a
multi-purpose grease. Lubricants are suitable for ambient
conditions of -40°F to 150°F / -40°C to 66°C.
Gearing
The powertrain is comprised of hardened steel, machine

document. If you have questions concerning the use, application or compatibility of the actuator with the intended service, contact
Neles for more information.
HOW TO ORDER – V-SERIES ELECTRIC ACTUATORS (150-600 LB-IN)
Example:
Sample model code: VWX300CI2KN115AC
1 Series
V V
2 Enclosure
W Weathertight (NEMA 4/4X)
WX Weathertight & Explosion proof (NEMA 4/4X/7&9);
ATEX, and IECEx
3 Torque
150 150 lb-in (12 lb-ft; 17 Nm)
300 300 lb-in (25 lb-ft; 34 Nm)
600 600 lb-in (50 lb-ft; 68 Nm)
4 Board Options(1)
C Control Board
J Speed Control/Timer Board
U Iso/Readback Board
5 Other Options
H(2) Tropical Heater/Thermostat
I1(3) 14mm Female Square Output
I2(3) 17mm Female Square Output
K Brake
P Feedback Potentiometer
S2 Two Auxiliary Limit Switches
T(4) Heater/Thermostat
Y1(3) 15mm Female Keyed Output
Y2(3) 20mm Female Keyed Output
Z Handwheel
6 Operating Voltage
N115AC 115AC
N230AC 230AC
HOW TO ORDER – V-SERIES ELECTRIC ACTUATORS (1000-3000 LB-IN)
Example:
Sample model code: LVW2000Y3ZN230AC
1 Series
LV LV
2 Enclosure
W Weathertight (NEMA 4/4X)
WX Weathertight & Explosion proof (NEMA 4/4X/7&9);
ATEX, and IECEx
3 Torque
1000 1000 lb-in (83 lb-ft; 113 Nm)
1500 1500 lb-in (125 lb-ft; 169 Nm)
2000 2000 lb-in (167 lb-ft; 226 Nm)
2500 2500 lb-in (208 lb-ft; 282 Nm)
3000 3000 lb-in (250 lb-ft; 339 Nm)
4 Board Options(1)
C Control Board
J Speed Control/Timer Board
U Iso/Readback Board
5 Other Options
H(2) Tropical Heater/Thermostat
I2(3) 17mm Female Square Output
I3(3) 19mm Female Square Output
I4(3) 22mm Female Square Output
K Brake
P Feedback Potentiometer
S2 Two Auxiliary Limit Switches
T(4) Heater/Thermostat
Y2(3) 20mm Female Keyed Output
Y3(3) 25mm Female Keyed Output
Z Handwheel
6 Operating Voltage
N115AC 115AC
N230AC 230AC
1 2 3 4 5 6
V WX 300 C I2, K N115AC
1 2 3 4 5 6
LV W 2000 - Y3, Z N230AC
Notes:
1. Select only one board option, as needed.
2.  This heater option activates at or below 90°F (32°C) and deactivates at 110°F (43°C); it is recommended in high-humidity applications.
3.  The standard drive output for 150 - 600 lb-in actuators is a 3/4” female square; the standard drive output for 1000 - 3000 lb-in actuators is a 1” female square.
4.  This heater option activates at or below 40°F (4°C) and deactivates at 60°F (15°C); it is recommended in applications where the temperature may drop below 32°F (0°C).
Distributed by | Distribuido por :
TM
 Life Flows on ™
Flow Control , our passion ®
SCAN ME